
 

 
Costs: 

➢ $430 if registered by April 15 (Save $30!) 

➢ $460 if registered by May 15 

➢ $35 for optional round-trip bus (bus 

space is limited!) 

➢ $20 for optional camp t-shirt 

➢ Pay by check or online at: 

www.CampRise.org 
 

Registration: 

➢ Download Registration Form & Camp 
Waiver at www.CampRise.org  or get  

              it from your pastor/youth leader.  
 

Dates: 
April 15: Early Registration Deadline, 
turn in Registration & Release Forms & 
$280 deposit    

➢ May 1: Last day to ask about 
scholarships. 
May 15: Final Registration 

➢ June 1: Final camp fee of $150 due, plus 
payments for bus & t-shirt. 

 

Cancellations: Cancellations prior to 
June 1 will be refunded, less $100 
service fee. Cancellations after June 1 
will not be refunded. 

 

Scholarships: If financial constraints 
would hold you back from considering 
Camp Rise, please contact Pastor Nate 
by May 1 to discuss possible 
arrangements. 

 

Checks: Make payable to Camp Rise 
 

Forms mailed to: 
Abiding Shepherd Lutheran Church 
406 W. Cottage Grove Road 
Cottage Grove, WI 53527 
 

@  
 

 
BeLoved! 

 

 
Jude 1b 

To those who have been 
called, who are loved in 
God the Father and kept 

for Jesus Christ. 

 

’
 

We all want it.  
We all need it.  

But in this broken world  
it can be a struggle to 
receive it. This year  

Camp Rise is all about 
experiencing what it is to 

simply BeLoved.   
 

 

 
 

-  



 
Bus leaves Abiding Shepherd  

on Sunday, July 7 at 2:30 p.m. 
 

Arrive at Camp Luwisomo at 4:30 p.m. 
   W5421 Aspen Rd, Wild Rose, WI 54984  

 

 

Depart from Camp Luwisomo at     

   12:30 p.m. on Friday, July 12. 
 

Return to Abiding Shepherd  

at  2:30 p.m. 

 
 

Pastor Nate Abrahamson 

Office: (608) 839-3770 

Cell: (608) 609-6699 
Pastor.Abrahamson@AbidingShepherd.org 

        
 7:00 a.m. Rise and Shine 

 8:15 a.m. Breakfast 

 8:50 a.m. Digging Deep 

 9:45 a.m. Team Time 

11:00 a.m. Swimming 

12:15 p.m. Lunch  

12:50 p.m. Changing/Rest Time 

 1:20 p.m.  Digging Deep 

 2:15 p.m. Team Time 

 3:15 p.m. Canteen 

 3:45 p.m. Swimming/Boating 

 5:15 p.m. Supper 

 6:00 p.m. Free Time 

 6:50 p.m. Evening Activities 

 8:00 p.m. Canteen 

 8:45 p.m. Campfire, Singing 

10:00 p.m. Return to Cabin Area 

10:45 p.m. In Cabins/Lights Out 

’  
 

 
If you will 

have completed  

grades  

4-9 


